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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Bryant343
ASI - Woodlands

9.750 9.450 9.7259.325 38.250
3 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Harper Basso248
ASI - Woodlands

9.800 9.050 9.7509.500 38.100
1T 16 1 1 2 

2 

Jaylyn Davis249
ASI - Woodlands

9.650 9.325 9.5759.100 37.650
5 5 11T 5 3 

3 

Kiara Jooste250
ASI - Woodlands

9.800 8.850 9.7009.000 37.350
2T 23T 15T 3 4 

4 

Sophie Koulikova253
ASI - Woodlands

9.475 9.250 9.5009.100 37.325
9 6T 12T 7 5 

5 

Mollie Diaz251
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.250 9.4508.825 37.125
6T 7T 21 8T 6 

6 

Behgol Fahimi341
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 9.450 9.4509.350 37.100
40T 3T 2 9* 7T

7T

Angelina Patterson231
ASI - Cypress

9.350 9.150 9.4509.150 37.100
13T 10T 6T 10* 8T

8T

Amelie Broos337
ASI - Woodlands

9.700 9.550 9.2008.600 37.050
4 1 30T 23T 9 

9 

Emily Bier345
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.150 9.3008.750 36.800
7T 11T 25 18T 10T

10T

Autumn Lewis340
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 8.800 9.3759.125 36.800
8 25T 8T 14T 11T

11T

ELIANA LYNCH360
Bannon's

9.200 9.100 9.3259.125 36.750
22T 13T 9T 17 12 

12 

Josephine Preddy351
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.350 9.3008.650 36.700
12 4 28T 19T 13 

13 

Olivia Tupper356
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 9.150 9.3509.250 36.650
37T 12T 5 16 14 

14 

Beibei Wu247
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 9.200 9.5508.850 36.550
35T 8T 19T 6 15 

15 

Brooklyn Erhunmwunsee232
ASI - Cypress

9.350 8.850 9.3758.850 36.425
14T 24T 20T 15T 16 

16 

Adelyn Paulson246
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 8.650 9.4009.000 36.400
15T 31T 16T 12T 17 

17 

Anna Schlueter338
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 9.100 9.1008.800 36.350
16T 14T 22T 30 18 

18 

OLIVIA MEI361
Bannon's

9.050 8.800 9.6508.800 36.300
30T 26T 23T 4 19 

19 

Sara Davis358
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 8.800 8.9009.100 36.250
10T 27T 13T 36T 20 

20 

Laila DiabGaber355
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.200 9.4508.125 36.225
11T 9T 44 11T 21 

21 

Ruhee Watwe334
ASI - Cypress

9.050 9.000 9.0759.000 36.125
31T 17T 17T 31T 22 

22 

Paloma Winton252
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 9.100 9.1258.900 36.025
38T 15T 18 29 23 

23 

Brooklyn Atwood342
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 8.950 9.1508.700 35.950
24T 19T 26T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Dadarria349
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 8.200 9.2509.150 35.900
18T 40T 7T 21 25 

25 

Evelyn Jones348
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.650 9.4009.100 35.850
43 32T 14T 13T 26 

26 

Emma Deal346
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.750 8.7009.300 35.750
33T 29 4 42 27 

27 

Rylan Bassett357
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.950 9.0008.525 35.675
23T 20T 33 34 28 

28 

Jordyn Castor350
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 8.900 9.0258.300 35.375
25T 22 35T 33 29 

29 

Aileen Hernandez327
ASI - Cypress

9.350 9.000 8.9008.050 35.300
17T 18T 46 37T 30 

30 

Elizabeth Collins328
ASI - Cypress

9.100 7.700 9.3009.125 35.225
27T 46T 10T 20T 31T

31T

Mikaela Galmon331
ASI - Cypress

9.050 8.600 9.0758.500 35.225
32T 33T 34 32T 32T

32T

Vanessa Green237
ASI - Cypress

9.000 8.700 8.9758.550 35.225
34T 30 32 35 33T

33T

London Otto367
ASI - Cypress

9.300 8.800 8.9008.100 35.100
19T 28T 45 38T 34 

34 

Margo Moreno235
ASI - Cypress

9.100 8.950 8.7508.250 35.050
28T 21T 38T 41 35 

35 

ARIANA VELASCO362
Bannon's

9.300 7.700 9.2008.700 34.900
20T 47T 27T 24T 36 

36 

Kindy Golsby352
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 7.800 9.2008.650 34.750
29T 43T 29T 25T 37 

37 

AnnaClaire Roggenbuck325
ANAHUAC

9.150 8.600 8.6008.150 34.500
26T 34T 43 43T 38 

38 

Dae Darby344
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 8.600 8.6007.900 34.400
21T 35T 48T 44T 39 

39 

Kynlee McSwain354
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 8.550 8.4508.600 34.200
46 37T 31T 48T 40 

40 

Kyla Kruckeberg353
ASI - Woodlands

8.250 7.800 9.2258.800 34.075
51 44T 24T 22 41 

41 

Rafaella Haeve333
ASI - Cypress

8.950 7.550 9.2008.300 34.000
36T 49 36T 26T 42 

42 

London Boyce329
ASI - Cypress

8.650 8.550 8.4758.250 33.925
44T 38T 39T 47 43 

43 

Mia Guidry330
ASI - Cypress

8.900 8.550 8.4507.950 33.850
39T 39T 47 49T 44 

44 

Emma Romano347
ASI - Woodlands

8.350 8.050 9.1758.250 33.825
49T 42 40T 27 45 

45 

Sophia Pinto236
ASI - Cypress

8.500 7.750 8.9008.250 33.400
47 45 41T 39T 46 

46 

Sakenna Nelson335
ASI - Cypress

8.450 8.600 8.0008.250 33.300
48 36T 42T 52 47 

47 

Isabella Dait233
ASI - Cypress

8.650 7.500 8.5008.300 32.950
45T 50 37T 46 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

VERA BLACK359
Bannon's

8.850 7.700 8.4007.900 32.850
41T 48T 49T 50 49 

49 

Audrey Yeager339
ASI - Woodlands

8.000 8.200 8.5257.850 32.575
52 41T 50 45 50 

50 

Jarleni Reina336
ASI - Cypress

8.350 6.450 8.8507.750 31.400
50T 52 51 40 51 

51 

Naomi Armistead332
ASI - Cypress

8.800 6.550 8.0507.600 31.000
42 51 52 51 52 

52 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shanae Clarke244
ASI - Cypress

9.625 9.550 9.5509.500 38.225
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Bryan263
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 8.800 9.5259.350 37.275
4T 22T 4 3 2 

2 

Azul Leon284
STARS

9.700 9.300 9.4508.700 37.150
1 6 35 4 3 

3 

Daniela Escobar261
ASI - Woodlands

9.650 8.800 9.6009.000 37.050
2 23T 15T 1 4 

4 

Adison May254
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 8.550 9.4259.275 36.850
5T 34T 5 5T 5 

5 

Maya Baldwin268
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.000 9.1509.400 36.750
14T 12T 3 16T 6 

6 

Allison Gauthier257
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.100 9.1009.000 36.650
7 10 16T 21T 7 

7 

Sophia Korotun269
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.150 9.1259.025 36.500
15T 8T 13T 20 8 

8 

Helena Calderon240
ASI - Cypress

9.300 8.950 9.1509.050 36.450
11 15T 12 17T 9 

9 

Hailey Graff239
ASI - Cypress

9.350 9.000 8.8009.250 36.400
9T 13T 6 36 10 

10 

Ashley Long258
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 8.900 9.1508.925 36.375
8 17T 21T 18T 11 

11 

Iulia Copaciu241
ASI - Cypress

8.100 9.250 9.3009.450 36.100
44T 7 2 12 12 

12 

Alexandra Casillas255
ASI - Woodlands

8.550 9.400 9.2508.850 36.050
29T 3T 27T 13T 13 

13 

Juliette Bill265
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 9.500 8.8258.900 36.025
23 2 23T 34T 14 

14 

Luna Hernandez317
HOUSTON ELITE

9.250 8.350 9.4008.925 35.925
12T 39 22T 8T 15T

15T

Aubree Snell259
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 8.900 9.1758.800 35.925
18T 18T 32 15 16T

16T

Eva Py278
STARS

8.700 8.900 9.1509.150 35.900
25T 19T 8 19T 17 

17 

Eleanor Morris310
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.500 9.400 8.9509.000 35.850
33T 4T 17T 28T 18 

18 

Rachel Lee243
ASI - Cypress

9.250 8.650 8.8509.075 35.825
13T 30 11 32T 19 

19 

Frida Mendez238
ASI - Cypress

8.750 8.500 9.4259.025 35.700
24 37 14T 6T 20 

20 

Sidona Andu245
ASI - Cypress

8.950 9.350 8.6508.725 35.675
21 5 33T 37 21T

21T

Makayla Howard318
HOUSTON ELITE

9.100 8.850 9.0758.650 35.675
17 21 36T 23 22T

22T

Sofia Merad283
STARS

9.550 8.550 9.0508.475 35.625
6 35T 39T 24 23 

23 

Ellie Lutz262
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 8.800 9.0008.950 35.600
22 24T 19T 25T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2019 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Mar 30-31, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 3/31/2019 4:02:30 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Muir264
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.750 9.0009.125 35.575
26T 29 9T 26T 25 

25 

Mia Ortiz319
HOUSTON ELITE

8.450 8.800 9.4258.850 35.525
35T 25T 28T 7T 26 

26 

Alina Laverick256
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 8.600 8.9508.900 35.500
19T 31T 24T 29T 27 

27 

MaryGrace Jones267
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.550 9.4008.900 35.350
34T 36T 25T 9T 28 

28 

Marianna Monagas266
ASI - Woodlands

8.550 8.800 8.8259.000 35.175
30T 26T 18T 35T 29 

29 

Khayla Hernandez242
ASI - Cypress

8.450 8.800 8.6009.175 35.025
36T 27T 7 39T 30 

30 

Braylei Sonnier326
ANAHUAC

8.250 8.600 9.2508.875 34.975
40T 32T 26 14T 31 

31 

Yosselin Banegas320
HOUSTON ELITE

9.000 7.700 9.3508.825 34.875
20 44 30T 10 32 

32 

Natalie Shum311
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.400 9.000 8.6008.825 34.825
38 14T 31T 40T 33 

33 

Cali Glover260
ASI - Woodlands

8.350 8.900 8.8508.650 34.750
39 20T 37T 33T 34 

34 

Lily Edwards308
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.350 7.900 8.6258.850 34.725
10T 42 29T 38 35 

35 

Lyela Peterson279
STARS

8.650 8.450 8.5508.550 34.200
28 38 38 42 36 

36 

Hailey Naughton316
HOUSTON ELITE

8.700 7.500 8.9008.950 34.050
27T 46 20T 30T 37 

37 

Adalie Knetsch309
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.100 8.800 8.3508.725 33.975
45T 28T 34T 43 38 

38 

Annalyse Bernhard315
HOUSTON ELITE

8.550 7.850 9.0008.400 33.800
31T 43 41 27T 39 

39 

Marin Lisowski280
STARS

8.450 9.050 8.5757.700 33.775
37T 11 44 41 40 

40 

CARSTYN WARD298
Bannon's

9.150 7.600 9.3257.300 33.375
16 45 46 11 41 

41 

Samantha Griffin282
STARS

8.250 8.950 8.3007.750 33.250
41T 16T 43 44 42 

42 

Peyton Day295
Bannon's

8.250 8.200 8.2008.475 33.125
42T 40 40T 45 43 

43 

LILY MAYTON297
Bannon's

8.200 8.100 8.9007.800 33.000
43 41 42 31T 44 

44 

Ria Davenport281
STARS

8.550 8.600 8.1507.500 32.800
32T 33T 45 46 45 

45 

Hannah Walls312
Elite Gym - Tyler

0.000 9.150 9.1009.125 27.375
46 9T 10T 22T 46 

46 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cami Wilton170
Platinum

9.150 8.300 8.3257.050 32.825
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Lauren Garris144
Bannon's

8.650 8.250 8.3007.400 32.600
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Nathalia Torres173
Platinum

8.750 8.400 7.3507.250 31.750
3 1 3 6 3 

3 

Bailey Sausse146
Bannon's

8.550 8.100 6.9008.000 31.550
5 4 1 7 4 

4 

Robin Pistoll145
Bannon's

8.450 8.075 7.6256.800 30.950
6 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Layla Abeita172
Platinum

9.050 7.350 7.6506.650 30.700
2 6 6 3 6 

6 

Jasmine Ehrat171
Platinum

8.350 5.900 7.6255.550 27.425
7 7 7 5T 7 

7 
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Women / 31 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Driver135
ASI - Woodlands

9.650 9.150 9.3509.250 37.400
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Huang174
STARS

9.600 9.350 9.4258.550 36.925
2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 32 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Rhodes137
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.550 9.4508.500 36.950
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Arada Burgess136
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.350 9.3508.000 36.200
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Raegan Garcia138
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 8.450 9.4258.650 35.975
3T 3 1 2 3 

3 
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Women / 33 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubryana Johnson148
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.600 9.300 9.2508.600 36.750
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kaydence Colon140
ASI - Woodlands

9.475 9.000 9.5508.150 36.175
4 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Welch155
GYMACT

9.450 9.350 9.0758.050 35.925
5 1* 6 3 3T

3T

Emily Renaud139
ASI - Woodlands

9.400 9.350 9.0258.150 35.925
6 2* 4T 4 4T

4T

Danette Portillo147
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.550 8.750 8.6758.250 35.225
2 5 2 6 5 

5 

Heidi Dittoe177
STARS

9.500 8.550 8.8008.075 34.925
3 6 5 5 6 

6 
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Women / 34 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Dinges142
Bannon's

9.300 8.900 9.0508.600 35.850
5T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Addie Glover141
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.100 9.4007.450 35.550
1T 2 7 1 2 

2 

Giselle Rodriguez162
HOUSTON ELITE

9.500 8.750 8.8258.400 35.475
3 4 2 7 3 

3 

Kaylee Manriquez143
Bannon's

9.050 9.300 9.0508.050 35.450
7 1 4 4T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Boyd176
STARS

9.600 8.700 8.8758.200 35.375
2T 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Isabella Barbaroux178
STARS

9.400 8.700 8.9507.700 34.750
4 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Chloe Henry175
STARS

9.300 8.550 9.1007.500 34.450
6T 7 6 2 7 

7 
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Women / 35 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Nichols156
GYMACT

9.600 9.250 9.4759.000 37.325
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Stevie Baker158
GYMACT

9.750 9.075 8.0008.600 35.425
1 2 2 7 2 

2 

Nicole Wiles181
STARS

9.375 8.000 9.1258.275 34.775
5 8 3 2 3 

3 

Savannah Lott164
HOUSTON ELITE

9.000 8.600 9.0508.000 34.650
8 6 5T 3 4 

4 

Madison Garro365
Platinum

9.150 8.800 8.6008.000 34.550
6 4T 6T 6 5 

5 

Mahoganii Davis163
HOUSTON ELITE

9.600 8.400 8.6507.600 34.250
4T 7 8 4T 6 

6 

Siyah MacIntosh157
GYMACT

9.650 9.050 7.4758.050 34.225
2 3 4 8 7 

7 

Victoria McMillan131
ANAHUAC

9.100 8.800 8.6507.650 34.200
7 5T 7 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 36 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Nogowski160
GYMACT

9.200 9.550 7.8509.050 35.650
5 1 1 6 1 

1 

Layla Garza167
Platinum

9.400 8.300 8.6008.200 34.500
2 5 3T 3 2 

2 

Maria Hughes149
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.150 8.700 9.2757.300 34.425
6 2 8 1 3 

3 

Gracie Goff159
GYMACT

9.350 8.650 7.4008.350 33.750
3 3 2 8 4 

4 

Reese Mayfield168
Platinum

9.450 7.250 8.7758.050 33.525
1 9 5 2 5 

5 

Katerina Washbourne180
STARS

9.300 8.100 7.1258.200 32.725
4 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Audra Rivers150
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.500 8.000 8.2007.550 32.250
9 7 6 4T 7 

7 

Madeline Moore165
HOUSTON ELITE

8.850 8.400 7.4507.250 31.950
7 4 9 7 8 

8 

Angelina Salel179
STARS

8.650 7.450 8.2007.450 31.750
8 8 7 5T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Mar 30-31, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2019 3:13:56 PM

Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Hinshaw152
G-4orce

8.800 7.500 8.1007.800 32.200
4 4 2 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Green132
ANAHUAC

8.300 6.650 8.4007.950 31.300
8 7 1 1 2 

2 

Sara Pierson151
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.350 8.150 7.7006.800 31.000
7 1 6 4 3 

3 

Natalia Santacoloma184
STARS

8.150 7.900 7.1507.500 30.700
9 3 4 7 4 

4 

Taylor Brydon161
GYMACT

8.600 8.100 7.3756.600 30.675
5 2 7 6 5 

5 

Teri Allen154
G-4orce

9.150 5.550 8.0507.700 30.450
3 9 3 3 6 

6 

Paula Miranda169
Platinum

9.250 7.450 6.7506.900 30.350
2 5T 5 8T 7 

7 

Alexandra Brueckner182
STARS

9.300 5.750 7.6006.300 28.950
1 8 8 5 8 

8 

Raegan Sanders153
G-4orce

8.450 7.450 6.7505.750 28.400
6 6T 9 9T 9 

9 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Brown186
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.300 9.4259.225 37.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Cuplin213
GYMACT

9.475 8.950 9.0508.350 35.825
1 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Sophia MacFarlane187
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.900 9.0509.150 35.800
3 3 2 3T 3 

3 
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Women / 42 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Kelly188
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 9.150 9.1258.875 36.100
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Leah Spears189
ASI - Woodlands

7.900 8.850 9.0508.875 34.675
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 
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Women / 43 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Watson185
ANAHUAC

8.350 8.800 9.1508.950 35.250
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Susanna Narvaez227
STARS

8.550 8.500 8.5508.700 34.300
2 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Kate McCary214
GYMACT

8.500 9.000 8.1008.050 33.650
3T 1 6T 7 3 

3 

Lauren Yao228
STARS

8.600 7.500 8.1759.125 33.400
1 7 1 6 4 

4 

Kayla Shaw215
GYMACT

8.500 8.250 8.5508.050 33.350
4T 4 7T 4T 5 

5 

Roser Ginebra229
STARS

8.250 8.000 8.2508.350 32.850
6 5 4 5 6 

6 

Chloe Tan190
Austin Gym

7.900 7.950 8.7508.150 32.750
7 6 5 2 7 

7 
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Women / 44 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Mayoral217
HOUSTON ELITE

7.550 6.550 9.0009.075 32.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Cowling191
Austin Gym

7.450 7.250 7.6756.750 29.125
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 45 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Terrell216
GYMACT

8.250 8.550 7.6507.000 31.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 46 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Brown210
G-4orce

7.650 8.750 8.6257.350 32.375
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Tristen Mouton219
HOUSTON ELITE

7.950 6.400 8.1508.100 30.600
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Lilah Winters195
Austin Gym

7.800 7.500 6.7507.800 29.850
2 3 2 6 3 

3 

Leah Clay193
Austin Gym

6.000 7.650 7.6507.700 29.000
6 2 4 4 4 

4 

Isabelle Evans194
Austin Gym

6.800 7.000 7.4007.750 28.950
4 4 3 5 5 

5 

Courtney Reilly207
Elite Gym - Tyler

6.650 6.600 7.9507.500 28.700
5 5 5 3 6 

6 
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Women / 47 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Huddleston212
G-4orce

8.150 8.650 8.1508.300 33.250
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Faith Prange202
Austin Gym

8.000 7.500 8.1507.950 31.600
2 4 5T 4T 2 

2 

Joselyn McCord209
Elite Gym - Tyler

7.400 6.600 7.9508.675 30.625
9 12 1 6 3 

3 

Makiah Allen196
Austin Gym

7.500 7.850 7.9007.200 30.450
8 2 9 7 4 

4 

Alice Lautenschlager221
Platinum

6.200 7.700 8.2258.000 30.125
18 3 3T 2 5 

5 

Olivia Almendarez208
Elite Gym - Tyler

7.650 7.300 7.2507.550 29.750
4T 6T 7 12 6 

6 

Addison Calzada211
G-4orce

7.650 7.000 8.0506.400 29.100
5T 8 17 5 7 

7 

Aylin Guerrero218
HOUSTON ELITE

6.500 6.050 8.5008.000 29.050
17 17 4T 1 8 

8 

Bella Nguyen226
Platinum

7.000 6.200 7.5007.950 28.650
13T 15T 6T 9 9 

9 

Lilia Reeley203
Austin Gym

6.700 7.400 7.3007.050 28.450
16 5 10 11 10 

10 

Tia Paldi366
Austin Gym

7.000 6.500 7.6507.000 28.150
14T 13 11T 8 11 

11 

Anna Lawson200
Austin Gym

7.800 7.300 7.3504.700 27.150
3 7T 20 10 12 

12 

Anna Pitner201
Austin Gym

7.250 6.450 7.2005.750 26.650
11 14 19 13 13T

13T

Jules Corbett197
Austin Gym

7.150 6.650 6.1006.750 26.650
12 11 15 17 14T

14T

Claire Igo198
Austin Gym

7.550 5.500 6.7756.800 26.625
7 19 14 14 15 

15 

Brielle Smith204
Austin Gym

7.350 6.000 6.3506.250 25.950
10 18 18 16 16 

16 

Amy Yamamoto206
Austin Gym

7.600 5.200 6.5506.550 25.900
6 20 16 15 17 

17 

Maya Spindler205
Austin Gym

6.800 6.900 5.2506.900 25.850
15 9 13 20 18 

18 

Kendal Roberson222
Platinum

5.300 6.750 5.9007.400 25.350
20 10 8 18 19 

19 

Shelby Medlin225
Platinum

5.750 6.200 5.5507.000 24.500
19 16T 12T 19 20 

20 
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Women / 52 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma LeCoz128
STARS

8.150 8.600 8.0008.050 32.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 55 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Herbrandson124
Platinum

7.900 7.100 8.0008.600 31.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Humphrey103
ANAHUAC

9.200 8.750 9.0008.500 35.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 62 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Cook130
STARS

9.300 9.300 9.5258.850 36.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Ponce127
Platinum

9.150 8.850 9.0507.400 34.450
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Deijah Bedford125
Platinum

8.500 8.000 8.8258.250 33.575
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Jenna Pilkington126
Platinum

8.800 8.100 8.5257.750 33.175
3 3 3 4 4 

4 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Mar 30-31, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2019 10:33:38 AM

Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Lane102
ANAHUAC

8.600 8.550 9.1508.950 35.250
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiera Beechem101
ANAHUAC

8.925 8.200 8.3007.900 33.325
2 2 3T 6 2 

2 

Kynlie Florence118
G-4orce

8.575 7.500 9.0257.900 33.000
5 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Payten Goolsby119
G-4orce

9.050 6.700 8.7008.200 32.650
1 4 2 3 4 

4 

Alexi Guitz116
G-4orce

8.600 5.500 8.6507.800 30.550
4T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Carolyn Dunlap117
G-4orce

0.000 0.000 8.3256.800 15.125
6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anne McCary120
GYMACT

9.100 8.900 9.1007.800 34.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 72 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emery Goodwin122
GYMACT

9.500 9.100 9.5008.550 36.650
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Caity Williams121
GYMACT

9.000 9.300 9.3507.650 35.300
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilah Toran123
Platinum

8.475 6.000 8.7256.550 29.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Magouirk277
G-4orce

9.150 9.025 9.0509.375 36.600
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Amaris Santos270
G-4orce

9.100 8.550 9.2258.900 35.775
2 4 5 1 2 

2 

Caityln Stanfield363
Bannon's

8.400 8.700 9.0509.075 35.225
4 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Jayme Lindsey275
G-4orce

8.500 7.700 9.2009.250 34.650
3 8 2 2 4 

4 

Ka'Shyla Thacker274
G-4orce

7.800 8.900 8.6009.125 34.425
7 2 3 7 5 

5 

Jules Grayson273
G-4orce

8.150 8.500 9.0008.650 34.300
5 5 6 5 6 

6 

Isabel Brooks272
G-4orce

8.050 7.600 8.8507.650 32.150
6 9 9 6 7 

7 

Arya Patel271
G-4orce

7.300 7.900 8.1258.000 31.325
9 6T 7 8 8 

8 

Riley Reagan276
G-4orce

7.600 7.900 7.3507.750 30.600
8 7T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / S1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Houche291
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 9.550 9.6009.225 37.725
2T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Leddy290
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.250 9.2509.675 37.675
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Salma Debba305
Birons

9.350 9.700 9.2259.100 37.375
3T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Teni Elliott307
Birons

9.275 9.500 9.3258.900 37.000
4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Maya Zmudzinska304
Birons

8.900 9.600 9.0258.575 36.100
5 2 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / S2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

YASMINE WILLIS301
Bannon's

9.450 9.350 9.2509.250 37.300
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

ABIGAIL DELEON299
Bannon's

9.200 9.100 9.3509.200 36.850
4 5 3 3 2 

2 

Anneliese Manning300
Bannon's

9.000 9.200 9.1509.150 36.500
5 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Kiley Florence313
G-4orce

9.250 9.200 9.4508.375 36.275
3 3T 5 1T 4 

4 

Evelyn Pacheco321
TAAG

9.350 9.200 9.2007.850 35.600
2 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Samantha Mayhew306
Birons

7.700 9.000 9.4509.225 35.375
6 6 2 2T 6 

6 
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Women / S3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Corley293
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.450 9.5009.000 36.950
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makinzie Lee294
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 9.200 9.1508.875 36.225
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Mia Creagh322
TAAG

9.000 9.400 8.5508.850 35.800
3T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Samantha Doubrava302
Bannon's

8.850 7.900 8.3758.650 33.775
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / S4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Stewart303
Bannon's

8.550 8.650 8.7009.000 34.900
3T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Swai Turpen324
TAAG

8.550 9.100 8.1008.875 34.625
4T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Veronica Garza314
G-4orce

8.600 8.100 9.0007.850 33.550
2 3 3 1 3 

3 

Brianna Jones323
TAAG

8.650 0.000 0.0000.000 8.650
1 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / G1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Dodson111
Birons

9.425 8.850 9.2508.950 36.475
1 4 2 4 1 

1 

Annabelle Sinlcair110
Birons

8.750 9.050 9.0759.225 36.100
5 1 1 7 2 

2 

Lauren Paulson114
Birons

8.650 9.000 9.5258.400 35.575
6 2 4 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Chamberlain113
Birons

8.900 8.700 9.2008.300 35.100
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Samantha Monarch115
Birons

9.000 8.900 9.3007.850 35.050
3 3 6 3 5 

5 

Henna Jolly104
Bannon's

8.350 8.600 9.3258.500 34.775
7 6 3 2 6 

6 

YENILKA PEREZ-SANTIAGO105
Bannon's

9.250 8.100 9.2257.650 34.225
2 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / G2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SALOME SERRANO108
Bannon's

8.700 8.150 9.1258.000 33.975
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Christin Adams106
Bannon's

8.650 8.000 8.7257.800 33.175
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Doubrava107
Bannon's

7.950 8.150 9.4257.100 32.625
3T 2T 3T 1 3 

3 

Brianna Williams109
Bannon's

7.950 8.050 8.4257.100 31.525
4T 3 4T 4 4 

4 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bannon's 1S 107.950 27.550 25.600 26.625 28.175
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands 1L 190.850 48.700 47.125 46.725 48.300
11 1 1

2 ASI - Cypress 1L 182.275 46.250 44.950 44.675 46.400
22 2 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOUSTON ELITE 2S 108.250 27.350 26.000 26.725 28.175
11 2 2

2 Elite Gym - Tyler 2S 105.925 25.850 26.950 26.800 26.325
32 1 1

3 Bannon's 2S 99.500 25.600 23.900 23.575 26.425
23 3 3

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2019 Spring Fling
Team Results
Mar 30-31, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2019 10:22:09 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands 2L 187.225 47.700 46.150 46.175 47.200
11 1 2

2 ASI - Cypress 2L 185.300 46.475 46.100 46.450 46.275
22 2 1

3 STARS 2L 177.350 45.150 44.800 42.625 44.775
33 3 3
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Platinum 3A 95.550 26.950 24.050 20.950 23.600
11 2 2

2 Bannon's 3A 95.100 25.650 24.425 22.200 22.825
22 1 1
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Women / 31,32,33,34,35,36,37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite Gym - Tyler 3S 106.650 28.300 26.750 24.400 27.200
11 1 1

2 HOUSTON ELITE 3S 104.375 28.100 25.750 24.000 26.525
22T 2 2

3 Platinum 3S 98.375 28.100 23.000 23.150 24.125
33T 3 3

4 G-4orce 3S 91.050 26.400 20.500 21.250 22.900
44 4 4
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Women / 31,32,33,34,35,36,37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands 3L 184.050 47.675 46.500 42.700 47.175
12 1 2

2 GYMACT 3L 179.000 47.800 46.275 43.050 41.875
31 2 1

3 STARS 3L 178.100 47.475 43.850 41.300 45.475
23 3 3
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Women / 41,42,43,44,45,46,47 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands 4S 109.150 26.950 27.350 27.250 27.600
11 1 1

2 GYMACT 4S 103.125 26.475 26.500 24.450 25.700
22 2 4

3 STARS 4S 100.550 25.400 24.000 26.175 24.975
43 4 2

4 G-4orce 4S 94.725 23.450 24.400 22.050 24.825
54 3 5

5 HOUSTON ELITE 4S 91.825 22.000 19.000 25.175 25.650
35 5 3
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Women / 41,42,43,44,45,46,47 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Austin Gym 4L 157.025 39.100 38.450 39.350 40.125
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2019 Spring Fling
Team Results
Mar 30-31, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2019 10:30:28 AM

Women / 61,62,63 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Platinum 6 101.200 26.450 24.950 23.400 26.400
11 1 2

2 G-4orce 6 96.200 26.225 19.700 23.900 26.375
22 2 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 G-4orce BL 176.450 42.950 42.875 45.300 45.325
11 1 1
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Women / S1,S2,S3,S4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Woodlands SS 112.350 27.850 28.250 27.900 28.350
11 2 1

2 Birons SS 111.550 27.525 28.800 27.225 28.000
23 1 3

3 Bannon's SS 110.650 27.650 27.650 27.600 27.750
32 4 2

4 TAAG SS 106.125 27.000 27.700 25.575 25.850
44 3 4
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Women / G1,G2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Birons GS 108.925 27.325 26.950 26.575 28.075
11 1 1

2 Bannon's GS 103.775 26.600 24.900 24.300 27.975
22 2 2
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